
ATA Sparrow Lake Trial Results - Saturday, August 21st, 2021

Pos # Expert Total Pos # V45 Total
1st 7 Brian Wojnarowski 15 1st 50 Norman Jewett 48
2nd 18 Kevin Cordy 26 2nd 63 Dave Cordy 64
DNF 107 Tyler Mumford DNF 3rd 140 Andrew Scott-Taggart 105

DNF 77 Trevor Howarth DNF
Pos # Advanced Total
1st 96 Robert Smithurst 34 Pos # V55 Total
2nd 40 Brandon Cambareri 35 1st 27 Neil Carter 17
3rd 52 Curtis Marshall 45 2nd 227 Tony North 40
4th 91 Daryl Spain 78 3rd 33 Cam Whiffing 42
5th 24 Bryan Marshall 113 4th 58 Dave Butler 48

5th 62 Dave Brown 50
Pos # Intermediate Total 6th 196 Mike McCormick 78
1st 115 Lucas Cambareri 69 7th 101 Damian Wiechula 89

DNF 100 Paul Howarth DNF
Pos # Junior Total
1st 111 Lucien Jongers 89

Pos # Novice Total
1st 2020 Rick Bryant 3
2nd 666 Christie Spain 34
3rd 981 Shawn Marinoff 37
4th 669 Graham Coburn 43
5th 20 Phil Ashmore 122
DNF 105 Eric Brackenbury DNF



ATA Sparrow Lake Trial Results - Sunday, August 22nd, 2021

Pos # Expert Total Pos # V45 Total
1st 18 Kevin Cordy 6 1st 50 Norman Jewett 28
2nd 7 Brian Wojnarowski 14 2nd 77 Trevor Howarth 41
3rd 11 Jordan Szoke 27 3rd 63 Dave Cordy 54

DNF 45 Dan Farago DNF
Pos # Advanced Total
1st 40 Brandon Cambareri 19 Pos # V55 Total
2nd 52 Curtis Marshall 41 1st 27 Neil Carter 19
3rd 91 Daryl Spain 44 2nd 33 Cam Whiffing 42
4th 96 Robert Smithurst 48 3rd 62 Dave Brown 52
5th 24 Bryan Marshall 71 4th 58 Dave Butler 58
6th 117 Devyn Marshall 97 5th 56 Gerald Young 83
DNF 53 Cal Whiffing DNF 6th 196 Mike McCormick 100

Pos # Intermediate Total
1st 115 Lucas Cambareri 56
2nd 28 Kyle Pegutter 63

Pos # Junior Total
1st 111 Lucien Jongers 69

Pos # Novice Total
1st 981 Shawn Marinoff 10
2nd 2020 Rick Bryant 15
3rd 666 Christie Spain 27
4th 669 Graham Coburn 40
DNF 105 Eric Brackenbury DNF


